MODEL G3A - 17P WITH START - STOP CONTROL

25

20,21, 22

Copyright 2006




Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G3A-17P With Start Stop Control

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

REF. NO.

1

2

9A

10

10A

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Copyright 2006

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

411-1029

JP2643-F

120-1257

JP2036-03

104-1249

141-1058

104-1072

142-1000

160-1001

360-1109

150-1083

320-1029

120-1116

109-1153

120-1243

104-1022

120-1173

104-1075

121-1145

122-1084

122-1037

120-1009

TANK,PORTBL,17G,UM,F&KE/KG,H17UM-1P
WHEEL,PNEUMATIC,10"ODX3/4"ID,BALLBRNG
NUT,PAL,ST,PL,3/4"
WASHER,STEEL,3/4ID,SAE
PAD,RUBBER,40D,11GA,1-1/4X1-7/8X2-1/2, WP
DRAIN,PETCOCK,BRASS,1/4"NPTM,DC14
GRIP,HANDLE,RUBBER,YELLOW,7/8",STERILE
GAUGE,PSI,200#,BK MT,JENNY,2",1/4ANPT,PG2
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,AIR,3/8"NPT

REGULATOR,PRESSURE,AIR,W/PG14,3/8"N,R38
INCLUDES 8,9,1/4 PLUG

BRACKET,REGULATOR,STEEL,PLATED,3/8",BR

BRACKET,REGULATOR,W/HARDWARE,ASSY,BR
INCLUDES 10,11,13

NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PLTD,1/4-20
BRACKET,REGULATOR,17P
SCREW,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PL,1/4-20X 1/2
HOSE,AIR,200 PSI,3/8"IDX30"LONG
CLAMP,HOSE,GEAR,WORM,SS,5/16" TO 7/8"
CAP,COVER,PLASTIC,RED,0.40 X 1/4"X 3/8"
BARB,HOSE,ELBOW,MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPTM
CAP,FEMALE,MI,3/8"NPT

NIPPLE,STEEL,SCH 40,3/8" X 2" L

SCREW,CAP,HEXHD,GR5,ST,PLTD,1/4-20X1-1/4

QTY.

Page 1 of 3



Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G3A-17P With Start Stop Control

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
21 120-1071 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL,PLATED,USS,1/4" 4
22 120-1116 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PLTD,1/4-20 4
23 360-1173 AFTERCOOLER,HOSE,SS, TEFLON,5/8"0ODX24-1/2 1
24 121-1015 ELBOW,MALE,BRASS,5/8-45SAEX1/2"NPTM 1
25 421-1824 PUMP,CMPRSR,PISTON,REPLCMT,BLUE,GU 1
26 122-1174 ELBOW,STREET,STEEL,PLTD,90 DEG,1/2"NPT 1
27 150-1105 FILTER,AIR,2PC,W/SILENCER&FILTER,G154 2
28 121-1025 CONNECTOR,MALE,COMPRESSION,BR,1/4TBX1/8" 1
29 610-1091 TUBE,CONTROL,NYLON,W/SLEEVE,1/4"X39"LG 1
30 120-1116 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PLTD,1/4-20 2
31 120-1072 WASHER,FENDER,ST,PLATED, 1/4"X1-1/2"OD 1
32 120-1267 SCREW,PAN HD,PHIL,STEEL,PLTD,1/4-20 X 1" 3
33 120-1177 SCREW,SELF DRILL,HEX,ST,PL,12 X 3/4 7
34 320-1179 BELTGUARD,G&GC,W/PAN,3.38WX14.63HX28LG 1
35 120-1075 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL,PLATED,5/16" 4
36 120-1119 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PLTD,5/16-18 6
37 154-4L510 BELT,VEE,A45,4L-510 2
38 120-1109 KEY,STEEL,BLACK,5/16X5/16X 1-1/2" LENGTH 1
39 154-1176 PULLEY,CI,DG,4.2PDA,1-1/8ID,2AK46X1-1/8 1
40 130-1022 MOTOR,3HP,230/60/1,1725RPM,ODP 1
41 122-1145 NIPPLE,STEEL,SCH 80,PLTD,1/2" X 1-1/2" L 1
42 150-1121 BLOCK,MANIFOLD,ZINC,5 HOLE, TAPPED,MC-5 1
43 141-1004 VALVE,SAFETY,ASME,1/4",165 PSI,54 SCFM 1

Copyright 2006 Page 2 of 3



Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G3A-17P With Start Stop Control

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

REF. NO.

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

NOT SHOWN

NOT SHOWN

Copyright 2006

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

121-1143

123-1029

140-1074-01

120-1018

123-1025

141-1036

123-1113

123-1023

122-1206

610-1225

105-1209

BARB,HOSE,ELBOW,MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX1/2NPTM
CONNECTOR,ROMEX,CLAMP,STRAIGHT,3/8"
SWITCH,PSI,2HP,100-125#,UNLDR&LVR,PBVL
SCREW,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PLD,5/16-18X3/4
CORD,DROP,SJOW,6-20PLUG,20A,12/3,6 FT
VALVE,CHECK,INSERT,3/4"M X1/2"F,W/1/8 PT
WIRE,SO,ASSY,12/3,34"LONG,W/TERMINALS
CORD,DROP,SJOW,5-15PLUG,15A,12/3
BUSHING,REDUCER,HEX,ST,PL,3/4" X 1/2"NPT
KIT,ELEMENT,FILTER,G54E,PKG OF 4,G54EP

OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,BLUE,1 QUART,ESQ

QTY.

Page 3 of 3

1



MODEL G, GU, GC & GCU Four Cylinder - SingleStage
2-1/2" Bore X 2-3/8" Stroke

PRIOR TO NOV. 1, 2005
(OLD STYLE UNLOADER
HEAD UNAVAILABLE)

ASOF
NQOV. 12005

GU UNLOADER
ASSY. HEAD

GU UNLOADER

]
<
mmul"“w“m@“ﬂ {@
Voo

_ 9 — 7

Copyright 2007




Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G, MG, GU, MGU, GC, & GCU Assembly

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

REF. NO.

1

2

2A

10

11

12

13

13A

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Copyright 2007

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

120-1163

220-1095

220-1090

150-1036

104-1016

220-1034

610-1029

122-1037

122-1084

160-1052

150-1000

220-1079

150-1008

104-1000-01

104-1000-02

220-1076

120-1004

121-1025

610-1137

310-1043

150-1011

220-1005

104-1103

PIN,ROLLED,COILED,STL,BLK,1/40DX1L,K25
FLYWHEEL,G PUMP,CI,10-3/8,2 GROOVE,L23A
FLYWHEEL,GT PUMP,CI,13-1/4,2 GROOVE,G23
SEAL,OIL,LIP,SINGLE,0.875 DIA,K11E
RING,0,BUNA-N,5/8"IDX13/16"ODX3/32"THK
CRANKCASE,Y PUMP,CI,MACHINED,Y1A
PLUG,CRANKCASE,FILL,OIL,W/O-RING,K14
NIPPLE,STEEL,SCH 40,3/8" X 2" L
CAP,FEMALE,MI,3/8"NPT
GAUGE,SIGHT,LEVEL,OIL,1/2"NPT
BEARING,BALL,K9

CRANKSHAFT,G PUMP,CI,MACHINED,D20
BEARING,BALL,L9
GASKET,CAP,BEARING,F&K&G PUMP,1/32THK,L3
GASKET,CAP,BEARING,F&K&G PUMP,1/64THK,L4
CAP,BEARING,D PUMP,CI,MACHINED,D2
SCREW,CAP,HEXHD,GR5,ST,BLK,1/4-20X3/4
CONNECTOR,MALE,COMPRESSION,BR,1/4TBX1/8"
TUBE,BREATHER,CU,BENT,MGU&GCU&GTU,L18
ROD,CONNECTING,W/BEARNG INSERT,L21L&L21K
BEARING,ROD,CONNECTING,PUMP,F,K,G
PISTON,PUMP,ALUMINUM,MACHINED,K32

BUMPER,WRIST PIN,PLASTIC,K36A

QTY.

Page 1 of 4

1



Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G, MG, GU, MGU, GC, & GCU Assembly

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
22 610-1065 KIT,RING,OIL,W/EXPANDER,ASSY K34 4
23 150-1003 RING,COMPRESSION,PISTON,STEEL,EBA 22,K33 8
24 120-1068 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,ST,BLK,HIGH CLLR,1/4" 8
25 120-1010 SCREW,CAP,HEXHD,GR5,ST,BLK,1/4-20X1-1/4 8
26 150-1005 PIN,PISTON,STEEL,HARDENED,K35 4
27 104-1006 GASKET,CYLINDER,K&G&W PUMP,1/32THK,K31 2
28 120-1017 SCREW,CAP,HEXHD,GR5,ST,BLK,5/16-18X3/4 (15FT-LB) 12
29 360-1150 CYLINDER,K PUMP,CI,PAINTED,BLUE,K30 2
30 104-1007 GASKET,PLATE ,VALVE K&G&W PUMP,1/32TK,L41 2
31 220-1013 PLATE,VALVE,L PUMP,CI,MACHINED,L40 2
32 121-1039 TEE,BRANCH,BRASS,1/4"TBX1/4"TBX1/8"NPTM 1
33 104-1008 GASKET,HEAD,K&G&W PUMP,1/32THK,L51 2
34 610-1121 TUBING,UNLOADER,HEAD-HEAD,MGU PUMP,LU88 1
35 610-1334 TUBE,MANIFOLD,COPPER,G,W/NUT,5/8, MS,MG59 1
36 121-1015 ELBOW,MALE,BRASS,5/8-45SAEX1/2"NPTM 1
36A 121-1021 ELBOW,BRASS,MALE,45DEG,5/8-45SAEX1/2"NPT 1
37 310-1008 HEAD,UNLOADING,K&G,W/1/2"PRT 7 HLE,LU180 2
38 121-1032 ELBOW,MALE,COMPRESSION,BR,1/4TBX1/8"NPTM 2
39 150-1020 SPRING,VALVE,UNLOADER,INTAKE, KU83 4
40 104-1020 RING,O,SILICON,7/16"IDX5/8"ODX3/32"THK 4
41 150-1028 PISTON,UNLOADER,VALVE,BRASS,KU81 4
42 104-1015 RING,0,BUNA-N,1/2"IDX11/16"ODX3/32"THK 4
43 122-1051 PLUG,HEX ,BRASS,11/16-16 UN-2B X .550 4

Copyright 2007 Page 2 of 4



Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G, MG, GU, MGU, GC, & GCU Assembly

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

REF. NO.

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Copyright 2007

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

120-1167

150-1042

310-1004

120-1252

120-1028

150-1104

150-1041

109-1010

150-1018

109-1011

150-1017

122-1060

122-1042

610-1028

610-1020

610-1411

610-1031

610-1032

610-1042

320-1121

RETAINER,INTERNAL,ST,0.035X 0.665,KU85
WASHER,BRASS, 1/32X 0.6050DX1/4 ID,KU84
HEAD,START/STOP,G PUMP,REPLACEMNT,L50
BOLT,STUD,HEX,ST,5/16-18X2-1/4X5/8,K52-1
SCREW,CAP,HEXHD,GR5,ST,BLK,5/16-18X2-1/4
ELEMENT,FILTER,AIR,COMPRESSOR,JENNY,G54E
RETAINER,VALVE,STEEL,PAS,0.062"THK,K43
VALVE,BUMPER,STEEL,K44
SPRING,CONE,SS,VALVE,DISCHARGE,K46
VALVE,DISC,STAINLESS STEEL,K47
SPRING,CONE,SS,VALVE,INTAKE,K45
TEE,FEMALE,MI,PLTD,1/2"NPT
NIPPLE,CLOSE,STEEL,SCH 80,1/2"NPTM
Assemblies
PISTON,W/RINGS&PIN,ASSY,K132

INCLUDES 20, 21(2), 22, 23, 26

KIT,PUMP,RING,PISTON,F&K&G&W PUMP,K133
INCLUDES 22(2), 23(4)

ROD,CONNECTING,W/BEARNG INSERT,L21L&L21K
INCLUDES 18, 19(2), 24(2), 25

VALVE,SUCTION,ASSY K145
INCLUDES 50, 51, 53, 54

VALVE,DISCHARGE,ASSY K146
INCLUDES 50, 51, 52, 53

VALVE,UNLOADER,HEAD,PUMP,ASSY, KU181
INCLUDES 39, 40, 41, 44, 45

FILTER,W/DECALS,ASSY,G154S

QTY.
4

Page 3 of 4



Jenny

AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List for Model G, MG, GU, MGU, GC, & GCU Assembly

NOTE: The quantity number indicates the total number of pieces required for a complete unit repair.
When ordering parts give compressor model, serial number and part number. Order assemblies when possible.

QTY.

REF. NO.
64

65

66

NOT SHOWN

NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN

NOT SHOWN

Copyright 2007

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

610-1045

610-1044

610-1298

610-1297

105-1209

610-1226

610-1186

150-1010

PLATE,VALVE,W/VALVES,ASSY,L140
INCLUDES 30, 31, 33, 60(2), 61(2)

KIT,GASKET,L PUMP,ASSY,L100
13, 13A, 27(2), 30(2), 33(2)

KIT,BASIC,REPAIR,G PUMP,G101
INCLUDES 49(2), 58(2), 60(4), 61(4), 65

KIT,BASIC,REPAIR,GU&GCU PUMP,GU101
INCLUDES 49(2), 58(2), 60(4), 61(4), 62(4), 65

OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,BLUE,1 QUART,ESQ
KIT,FILTER,ASSY,G154,PKG OF 4,G154P
KIT,ELEMENT,FILTER,L54E,PKG OF 4,L54EP

ELEMENT,FILTER,AIR,COMPRESSOR,JENNY,L54E

Page 4 of 4

2




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


